

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$43.75

H0100003091600



March 27, 2001

,

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

SUBJECT: STARWOOD WASSERMAN PALM BEACH HOLDING LLC REF: W01000006913

We have received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document was submitted under the wrong EFIL type and cannot be processed by this office.

To proceed, you must abandon this filing and resubmit your filing under the appropriate EFIL type.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

FAX Aud. #: H01000030916 Letter Number: 701A00018417



Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

MAR. -28'01 (WED) 10:06 CSC TALL MAR-27-UI TWE 11:18 AM

÷,

H01000030916 0

P. 003 P. 2

ì,

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Starwood Wassenman Palm Beach Holding LLC	
(Name of limited liability company)	
Delaware	
(Jurisdiction of its organization)	
This limited liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and surrenders its authority to transact business in this state.	
This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its obtail and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on Acause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida.	
One Park Row, 4th Floor	
(Mailing address)	
	л <u>л</u>
(City/State/Zip)	-
The limited liability company agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address. STARWOO MASSERMAN PALM BEACH HOLDING LLC By: Starwood Wasserman LLC, its Sole Member By: (Signature of member or authorized representative of a member)	

David D. Wasserman, Vice President

(Typed or printed name of signee)

Filing Fee: \$25.00

. .